

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL ORIGINAL JURISDICTION

Transfer Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 2899/2019

W I T H

T.P.(C) No. 2903/2019

T.P.(C) No. 534/2020

SHUCHITA MAINEE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAHUL MAINEE

Respondent(s)

Applications for withdrawal of the Transfer Petitions in
all the matters are allowed.

....., J.
[PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA]

NEW DELHI;
07.11.2022.